Hospital shall pay to Contractor the amount determined 

in accordance with Exhibit 2.1 (the “Compensation”), upon the terms and 

conditions set forth therein.  The total amount payable by Hospital to Contractor 

under this Agreement shall not exceed the aggregate amount of Seven Hundred 

Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000) during the term of this Agreement.”  

3. Section 5.1.  Section 5.1 to the Agreement is hereby amended and restated to read 

in its entirety as follows: 

“5.1 Term.  This Agreement shall become effective on January 1, 2024 (the 

“Effective Date”) and shall continue until December 31, 2027 (the “Expiration